Ergebnisliste

RATA Race Across The Alps 21/22. Juni 2013
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Daniel
Rainer
Thomas
Elias
Walter
Stefan
Pierre
Severin
Bernhard
Frangois
Bernhard
Hermann
Hans-Jlrgen
Christian
Florian
Mike
Matteo
Bruno
Matthias
Marinko
Gernot
Christian
Corinne
Klaus
Sabina
Manfred
Harry
Christoph
Christina
Roberto
Dieter Werner
Jan Frederik

Rubisoier
Steinberger
Strebel

Van Hoeydonck

Sageder
Ruppen
Bischoff
Zotter
Krause
Grandjean
Steinberger
Fankhauser
Heinzmann
Burtscher
Waltl
Kinberger
Ferrara
Meier
Ebert

Barac
Wolfram
Bonimaier
Furrer
Bermanseder
Compassi
Kuen
Schweikert
Jendrusch
Rausch
Cavellera
Thiesmeier
Blank
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22:21:00
22:39:00
22:47:00
23:25:00
23:35:00
24:14:00
24:30:00
24:45:00
24:49:00
24:59:00
25:07:00
25:32:00
25:35:00
25:51:00
26:20:00
26:37:00
26:44:00
26:48:00
26:54:00
27:00:00
27:02:00
27:14:00
27:25:00
27:38:00
27:48:00
27:59:00
28:33:00
30:03:00
30:15:00
30:19:00
31:30:00
33:00:00



Heiko
Sebastian
Picco
Peter
Paul
Sabine
Omar
Florian
Hans-Peter
Alex

Jorg

Lars
Marc
Peter
Hermann
Urs
Michael
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Luddecke
Olbrich
Giordano
Fassbaender
Lindner
Fernitz

Di Felice
Ernst

Gfall
Castellino
Kieser
Reisberg
Leyder
Ebersteiner
Dopfer
Samtleben
Pohland

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
Disqualifikation
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



